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Anlage
John-F.-Kennedy-Str. 31, 73037 Gdppingen

Hallenadresse
John-F.-Kennedy Str. 31, 73037 GOppingen
T 07161 72281 info@tc-goeppingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schéffler, Rico
T 0172 7267210 rico-schaeffler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Eger, Vera
T 017621820652 jugendwart-tcgoeppingen@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Lilli Baur; T 01784099435
lilli@cmo-sys.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Baur, Lilli

Stitz, Mara

Stieler, Svenia
Prinz, Lena

Mdiller, Victoria
Matthes, Pia
Lierheimer, Emma
Goleva, Anastasia
Stohrer, Anna-Lena
Ehmann, Anna
Schuppel, Emilia
Keating, Alice
Knox, Adriana
Keating, Emily
Schréder, Lea

Utz, Elena

Haller, Emma Marie
Seliger, Leni
Fuchs, Nelly
Biihler, Pauline
Kirchgessner, Pia
Reina, Lilou
Walther, Marie
Wieser, Amelie
Lambert, Emma Melina
Winterer, Charlotte
27 Ipeku, Luna
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20450980
20651826
20550439
20400171
20657386
20754478
20657339
20957237
20557834
20754708
20807917
20954002
20659911
20757685
20806287
20954004
20754550
20807809
20754707
21050583
20961437
21100514
21100459
21100517
21103569
21100784
21105534

LK DR Info
LK9,2
LK9,4
LK10,7
LK15,4
LK18,2
LK19,1
LK20,1
LK20,5
LK20,9
LK21,2
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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